
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

Bryan, TX 9/27/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 10 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 10 Points Ranking Placing 11 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 75$         2nd 9 68$         3rd 11 90$         1st 10 75$         558$           865$           

177 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 Y 4.0 7.0 -$            3.0 7.0 -$            6.0 6.0 -$            2.0 9.0 23$         29.0 1 1 279$           301$           

107 Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 Y 9.0 2.0 -$            4.0 6.0 -$            2.0 10.0 27$         1.0 10.0 38$         28.0 2 2 167$           232$           

195 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 3.0 8.0 15$         6.0 4.0 -$            1.0 11.0 45$         9.0 2.0 -$            25.0 3 3 112$           172$           

176 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 2.0 9.0 23$         7.0 3.0 -$            8.0 4.0 -$            3.0 8.0 15$         24.0 4 4 -$               38$             

84 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 7.0 4.0 -$            5.0 5.0 -$            3.0 9.0 18$         6.0 5.0 -$            23.0 5 5 -$               18$             

98 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 Y 5.0 6.0 -$            2.0 8.0 27$         7.0 5.0 -$            8.0 3.0 -$            22.0 6 6 -$               27$             

108 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 Y 1.0 10.0 38$         1.0 9.0 41$         10.0 2.0 -$            10.0 1.0 -$            22.0 6 7 -$               78$             

159 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 Y 6.0 5.0 -$            9.0 1.0 -$            11.0 1.0 -$            4.0 7.0 -$            14.0 8 8 -$               -$               

62 Kathleen Grayson - Fantasy Pay Day - 4576249 Y 10.0 1.0 -$            8.0 2.0 -$            9.0 3.0 -$            7.0 4.0 -$            10.0 9 9 -$               -$               

80 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            4.0 8.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               

148 Josie A. Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 2008 - 5115861 N 8.0 3.0 -$            #N/A N -$            5.0 7.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               

214 Marie Hanson - Fletch Doc Hackberry - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            SCR N -$            5.0 6.0 -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 10 1 3 2 4 9 7 5 8 6

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 10 108 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 77.0

2 9 176 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

3 8 195 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

4 7 177 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

5 6 98 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.0

6 5 159 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 70.0

7 4 84 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 8.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

8 3 148 Josie A. Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 2008 - 5115861 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

9 2 107 Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

10 1 62 Kathleen Grayson - Fantasy Pay Day - 4576249 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:B F Yeates
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

9
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 6 4 3 2 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

trot 

serpenti

ne

walk 

btwn 

bushes

right 

lead 

lope 

poles

stop 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass left

back 

thru L

drag Fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 9 108 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 8.5 9.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 7.5 6.5 9.0 68.0

2 8 98 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 10.0 2.0 67.5

3 7 177 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 8.0 9.0 9.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 63.5

4 6 107 Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 7.5 63.0

5 5 84 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 9.5 61.5

6 4 195 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 4.0 6.5 8.0 58.0

7 3 176 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 8.5 8.5 4.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 2.0 56.5

8 2 62 Kathleen Grayson - Fantasy Pay Day - 4576249 8.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 5.0 2.0 50.5

9 1 159 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 50.5

Non-Pro Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 2 6 5 4 1

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 11 195 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

2 10 107 Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

3 9 84 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

4 8 80 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 39.0

5 7 148 Josie A. Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 2008 - 5115861 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.5 38.5

6 6 177 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 38.0

7 5 98 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 38.0

8 4 176 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 37.0

9 3 62 Kathleen Grayson - Fantasy Pay Day - 4576249 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 29.5

10 2 108 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 24.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 159 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 11.5 16.5

SCR #N/A 214 Marie Hanson - Fletch Doc Hackberry - pending

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:Shawn Holder Loc.

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 10.0 107 Zachary Haydon - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

2 9.0 177 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 71.0

3 8.0 176 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

4 7.0 159 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 69.0

5 6.0 214 Marie Hanson - Fletch Doc Hackberry - pending 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

6 5.0 84 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

7 4.0 62 Kathleen Grayson - Fantasy Pay Day - 4576249 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

8 3.0 98 Jennifer Bouse - 
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 

5364529
7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 59.0

9 2.0 195 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 58.0

10 1.0 108 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 2008 - 5244409 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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